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FEATT AW / Office Order

As per KVS RO, Kolkata Office Order No. 25044/2023-24/%f0H (F1e1)/ (8%71) 39614-734 fmi% 01.01.2025
following Compulsory and Restricted Holidays for the Calendar Year 2025 will be observed by the Vidyalaya. One
holiday will be taken after the Annual Day / Sports Day (any one).

Compulsory and Restricted Holidays fer the Calendar Year 2025

i /Dated: 14.01.2025

Month & Date| Days of GH/
S1 No. Holidays of Year Week RH
1 Republic Day 26 Jan 2025 Sunday GH
2 Holika Dahan i3 Mar 2025 | Thursday | RH -
3 Holi 14 Mar 2025 Friday GH
4 Id-ulFitr 31 Mar 2025 Monday | GH
5 Mahavir Jayanti 10 Apr 2025 | Thursday | GH
6 Vaisakhadi (Bengal) 15 Apr 2025 Tuesday | RH
7 Good Friday 18 Apr 2025 Friday GH
8 Buddha Purnima 12 May 2025 | Monday | GH
9 Id-uz-Zuha Bakrid 07 Jun 2025 Saturday | GH
10 Rath Yatra 27 Jun 2025 Friday GH
11 Muharram 06 Jul 2025 Sunday | GH
12 Independence Day 15 Aug 2025 Friday GH
13 | Janmashtami (Vaisnava) 16 Aug 2025 | Saturday | RH
14 | Milad-un-Nabior Id-E-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Muhammad) 05 Sep 2025 Friday GH
15 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 01 Oct 2025 |Wednesday] GH
16 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 02 Oct 2025 | Thursday | GH
17 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth Day 02 Oct 2025 | Thursday | GH
18 Diwali (Deepawali) 20 Oct 2025 Monday | GH
19 Govardhan Puja 22 Oct 2025 |Wednesday] RH
20 | Bhai Dyj 23 Oct 2025 | Thursday | RH
21 | Chatt Puja 28 Oct 2025 Tuesday | RH
22 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05 Nov 2025 |Wednesday] GH
23 Christmas Day 25 Dec 2025 | Thursday | GH
24 Annual Day / Sports Day 1 day (to be decided later) | RH
S1 No. [Vacation/ Break From To No. of Days
1 Summer Vacation  [09.05.2025(Friday) 17.06.2025(Tuesday) 40 days
2 Autumn Break 27.09.2025(Saturday) 06.10.2025(Monday) 10 days
3 Winter Break 23.12.2025(Tuesday) 11.01.2026(Sunday) 20 days
Signature of Committee Members
1. Mr Gautam. Biswas, PGT (Biology) 2.Mr. Dhirendra. Kumar, PGT(Maths) 3. Mrs Reshmi. Ekka, TGT(Sc.) _
‘vﬁ'ML :
4, Mrs Kanchan. P. Soy, PRT % 5.Mr Binod. KU%ﬂafS/SA " V14 e J ) 7/‘)(
PRINCIPAL I/C

Copy for information to: &
1. The Chairman,VMC, PM Shri KV Andal
2. The Deputy Commissinor,KVS,RO,Kolkata
3. The Prinicpal, All KVs under Kolkata Region
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